Lake Nighthorse Sprint Triathlon

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank
1 CANNON HILTON M: 1 IND 2 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 1
01:09:47.24
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:12:07.95 26:02 2.3mph 00:12:07.95
Swim 2 00:00:56.22 15:04 4.0mph 00:13:04.17
Tl 00:00:56.30 15:05 4.0mph 00:14:00.46
Bike 00:34:14.17 02:44 21.9mph 00:48:14.62
T2 00:00:50.67 13:35 4.4mph 00:49:05.29
Finish 00:20:41.95 06:39 9.0mph 01:09:47.24
2 BRIAN MILLER M: 2 IND 4 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 2
01:11:40.89
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:12:55.57 27:44 2.2mph 00:12:55.57
Swim 2 00:01:01.09 16:23 3.7mph 00:13:56.65
T1 00:01:00.77 16:17 3.7mph 00:14:57.42
Bike 00:35:20.54 02:49 21.2mph 00:50:17.95
T2 00:00:41.34 11:05 5.4mph 00:50:59.29
Finish 00:20:41.61 06:39 9.0mph 01:11:40.89
3 NICK - ANDY - BEN TEAM M:3 RELAY-MALE 6 Laps: 6 6 N/A MALE RELAY: 1
01:12:03.37
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:14:10.73 30:25 2.0mph 00:14:10.73
Swim 2 00:01:00.64 16:15 3.7mph 00:15:11.37
T1 00:00:27.49 07:22 8.1mph 00:15:38.85
Bike 00:32:53.09 02:37 22.8mph 00:48:31.94
T2 00:00:17.65 04:43 12.7mph 00:48:49.58
Finish 00:23:13.79 07:28 8.0mph 01:12:03.37
4 MOLLY HUMMEL F:1 IND 8 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 1
01:14:33.19
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:13:12.89 28:21 2.1mph 00:13:12.89
Swim 2 00:01:39.49 26:41 2.2mph 00:14:52.38
T1 00:00:41.90 11:14 5.3mph 00:15:34.27
Bike 00:35:48.54 02:51 20.9mph 00:51:22.81
T2 00:00:55.75 14:57 4.0mph 00:52:18.55
Finish 00:22:14.64 07:09 8.4mph 01:14:33.19
5 SCOTT HANLEY M: 4 IND 19 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 3
01:17:06.40
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:14:49.59 31:48 1.9mph 00:14:49.59
Swim 2 00:01:00.86 16:19 3.7mph 00:15:50.44
T1 00:01:46.82 28:39 2.1mph 00:17:37.26
Bike 00:36:23.16 02:54 20.6mph 00:54:00.41
T2 00:01:36.50 25:52 2.3mph 00:55:36.91
Finish 00:21:29.50 06:55 8.7mph 01:17:06.40
6 BRAEDON SITMANN M: 5 IND 21 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 4
01:17:38.38
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:38.67 35:42 1.7mph 00:16:38.67
Swim 2 00:00:52.49 14:04 4.3mph 00:17:31.16
T1 00:01:14.58 20:00 3.0mph 00:18:45.73
Bike 00:38:13.29 03:03 19.6mph 00:56:59.02
T2 00:00:36.04 09:39 6.2mph 00:57:35.05
Finish 00:20:03.33 06:27 9.3mph 01:17:38.38
7 MARK WALLS M: 6 IND 3 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 5
01:20:17.60
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:12:16.59 26:20 2.3mph 00:12:16.59
Swim 2 00:01:20.37 21:33 2.8mph 00:13:36.96
T1 00:00:54.68 14:39 4.1mph 00:14:31.63
Bike 00:36:58.61 02:57 20.3mph 00:51:30.23
T2 00:01:02.23 16:41 3.6mph 00:52:32.45
Finish 00:27:45.15 08:55 6.7mph 01:20:17.60
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8 SHANNNON MALONEY F:2 IND 29 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 2
01:23:18.68
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:29.32 35:22 1.7mph 00:16:29.32
Swim 2 00:00:47.78 12:48 4.7mph 00:17:17.10
Tl 00:00:54.53 14:37 4.1mph 00:18:11.62
Bike 00:43:09.80 03:27 17.4mph 01:01:21.41
T2 00:00:43.53 11:40 5.1mph 01:02:04.94
Finish 00:21:13.74 06:49 8.8mph 01:23:18.68
9 SUZANNE - STEVEN - CORY F:3 RELAY-COED 5 Laps: 6 6 N/A COED RELAY: 1
TEAM 01:23:32.50
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:13:36.74 29:12 2.1mph 00:13:36.74
Swim 2 00:01:35.65 25:39 2.3mph 00:15:12.38
T1 00:00:37.94 10:10 5.9mph 00:15:50.32
Bike 00:45:01.99 03:36 16.7mph 01:00:52.30
T2 00:00:17.23 04:37 13.0mph 01:01:09.52
Finish 00:22:22.98 07:12 8.3mph 01:23:32.50
10 KARL EDGERTON M: 7 IND 1 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 6
01:24:02.70
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:11:10.73 23:59 2.5mph 00:11:10.73
Swim 2 00:01:17.79 20:51 2.9mph 00:12:28.52
T1 00:01:37.57 26:10 2.3mph 00:14:06.09
Bike 00:43:13.44 03:27 17.4mph 00:57:19.52
T2 00:01:23.13 22:17 2.7mph 00:58:42.65
Finish 00:25:20.05 08:09 7.4mph 01:24:02.70
11 RACHAEL - DANIEL - F: 4 RELAY-COED 7 Laps: 6 6 N/A COED RELAY: 2
ROBERT TEAM 01:25:17.96
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:13:05.27 28:05 2.1mph 00:13:05.27
Swim 2 00:01:00.76 16:17 3.7mph 00:14:06.03
T1 00:00:28.84 07:44 7.8mph 00:14:34.87
Bike 00:48:55.70 03:54 15.3mph 01:03:30.56
T2 00:00:26.46 07:05 8.5mph 01:03:57.02
Finish 00:21:20.95 06:52 8.7mph 01:25:17.96
12 BRANDON - BRAD - HOLLY M:8 RELAY-COED 34 Laps: 6 6 N/A COED RELAY: 3
TEAM 01:25:54.07
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:17:39.35 37:53 1.6mph 00:17:39.35
Swim 2 00:02:51.82 46:05 1.3mph 00:20:31.16
T1 00:00:32.63 08:45 6.9mph 00:21:03.79
Bike 00:42:34.49 03:24 17.6mph 01:03:38.28
T2 00:00:23.12 06:12 9.7mph 01:04:01.39
Finish 00:21:52.68 07:02 8.5mph 01:25:54.07
13 BRETT ELLER M: 9 IND 13 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 7
01:26:17.86
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:20:10.29 43:17 1.4mph 00:20:10.29
Swim 2 00:01:22.17 22:02 2.7mph 00:21:32.46
T1 00:00:27.74 07:26 8.1mph 00:22:00.19
Bike 00:38:57.88 03:07 19.2mph 01:00:58.07
T2 00:00:35.73 09:34 6.3mph 01:01:33.80
Finish 00:24:44.07 07:57 7.5mph 01:26:17.86
14 MELISSA PONWITH F:5 IND 12 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 3
01:26:50.27
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:15:28.86 33:13 1.8mph 00:15:28.86
Swim 2 00:01:14.69 20:01 3.0mph 00:16:43.55
T1 00:01:19.95 21:26 2.8mph 00:18:03.49
Bike 00:42:41.54 03:24 17.6mph 01:00:45.03
T2 00:00:53.53 14:21 4.2mph 01:01:38.56
Finish 00:25:11.71 08:06 7.4mph 01:26:50.27
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15 MICHAEL ELLIS M: 10 IND 39 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 8
01:28:32.78
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:14:07.90 30:19 2.0mph 00:14:07.90
Swim 2 00:03:17.13 52:52 1.1mph 00:17:25.03
T1 00:02:08.73 34:31 1.7mph 00:19:33.76
Bike 00:44:09.32 03:31 17.0mph 01:03:43.07
T2 00:01:25.75 22:59 2.6mph 01:05:08.82
Finish 00:23:23.97 07:31 8.0mph 01:28:32.78
16 JOE SITTA M: 11 IND 14 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 9
01:31:06.72
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:17:05.52 36:40 1.6mph 00:17:05.52
Swim 2 00:01:58.79 31:51 1.9mph 00:19:04.31
T1 00:03:13.79 51:58 1.2mph 00:22:18.10
Bike 00:42:10.14 03:22 17.8mph 01:04:28.23
T2 00:01:55.98 31:06 1.9mph 01:06:24.20
Finish 00:24:42.52 07:57 7.5mph 01:31:06.72
17 LUCAS DUNKLEE M: 12 IND 66 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 10
01:31:57.85
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:52.79 36:13 1.7mph 00:16:52.79
Swim 2 00:07:48.90 05:46 0.5mph 00:24:41.68
T1 00:39:10.14 30:21 0.1mph 01:03:51.82
Bike 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:03:51.82
T2 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:03:51.82
Finish 00:28:06.03 09:02 6.6mph 01:31:57.85
18 GREGG DONALDSON M: 13 IND 36 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 11
01:32:31.95
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:14:25.37 30:56 1.9mph 00:14:25.37
Swim 2 00:03:14.13 52:04 1.2mph 00:17:39.50
T1 00:02:42.63 43:37 1.4mph 00:20:22.12
Bike 00:44:56.88 03:35 16.7mph 01:05:18.99
T2 00:01:20.46 21:34 2.8mph 01:06:39.45
Finish 00:25:52.50 08:19 7.2mph 01:32:31.95
19 TONSITTA F: 6 IND 11 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 4
01:33:19.98
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:15:05.77 32:23 1.9mph 00:15:05.77
Swim 2 00:01:16.63 20:33 2.9mph 00:16:22.40
T1 00:02:48.74 45:15 1.3mph 00:19:11.13
Bike 00:48:14.75 03:51 15.5mph 01:07:25.88
T2 00:01:47.12 28:43 2.1mph 01:09:13.00
Finish 00:24:06.99 07:45 7.7mph 01:33:19.98
20 JENNIFER - RYNE - F:7 RELAY-COED 42 Laps: 6 6 N/A COED RELAY: 4
JENNIFER TEAM 01:33:55.14
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:18:34.81 39:52 1.5mph 00:18:34.81
Swim 2 00:03:14.20 52:05 1.2mph 00:21:49.00
T1 00:45:57.84 19:43 0.1mph 01:07:46.84
Bike 00:00:20.44 00:01 2201.8mph 01:08:07.28
T2 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:08:07.28
Finish 00:25:47.87 08:18 7.2mph 01:33:55.14
21 KEVIN CAMP M: 14 IND 17 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 12
01:35:06.69
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:15:14.60 32:42 1.8mph 00:15:14.60
Swim 2 00:01:09.63 18:40 3.2mph 00:16:24.22
T1 00:44:00.59 48:16 0.1mph 01:00:24.81
Bike 00:01:29.22 00:07 504.4mph 01:01:54.02
T2 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:01:54.02
Finish 00:33:12.68 10:41 5.6mph 01:35:06.69
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22 SEAN OTTMER M: 15 IND 16 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 13
01:35:14.98
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:17:17.56 37:06 1.6mph 00:17:17.56
Swim 2 00:01:34.51 25:20 2.4mph 00:18:52.07
T1 00:01:52.95 30:17 2.0mph 00:20:45.01
Bike 00:44:25.38 03:33 16.9mph 01:05:10.39
T2 00:00:57.03 15:17 3.9mph 01:06:07.41
Finish 00:29:07.57 09:22 6.4mph 01:35:14.98
23 LOWELL GOULD M: 16 IND 30 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 14
01:35:49.42
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:39.09 35:43 1.7mph 00:16:39.09
Swim 2 00:03:07.73 50:21 1.2mph 00:19:46.82
T1 00:00:28.86 07:44 7.8mph 00:20:15.68
Bike 00:44:27.19 03:33 16.9mph 01:04:42.86
T2 00:00:44.84 12:01 5.0mph 01:05:27.70
Finish 00:30:21.73 09:46 6.1mph 01:35:49.42
24 JASON SWENK M: 17 IND a7 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 15
01:37:35.47
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:17:27.83 37:28 1.6mph 00:17:27.83
Swim 2 00:04:04.40 05:33 0.9mph 00:21:32.23
T1 00:00:33.27 08:55 6.7mph 00:22:05.50
Bike 00:45:48.38 03:39 16.4mph 01:07:53.87
T2 00:01:02.09 16:39 3.6mph 01:08:55.96
Finish 00:28:39.51 09:13 6.5mph 01:37:35.47
25 BRETT ROWLAND F:8 IND 44 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 5
01:38:07.70
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:19:55.35 42:44 1.4mph 00:19:55.35
Swim 2 00:03:06.85 50:06 1.2mph 00:23:02.19
T1 00:02:38.94 42:37 1.4mph 00:25:41.12
Bike 00:46:17.30 03:42 16.2mph 01:11:58.41
T2 00:00:55.75 14:57 4.0mph 01:12:54.16
Finish 00:25:13.54 08:07 7.4mph 01:38:07.70
26 KAITLYN OSULLIVAN F:9 IND 61 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 6
01:38:12.94
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:37.25 35:39 1.7mph 00:16:37.25
Swim 2 00:05:09.09 22:54 0.7mph 00:21:46.34
T1 00:02:33.21 41:05 1.5mph 00:24:19.54
Bike 00:48:20.07 03:52 15.5mph 01:12:39.61
T2 00:00:48.53 13:00 4.6mph 01:13:28.14
Finish 00:24:44.81 07:57 7.5mph 01:38:12.94
27 LAURA MORAN F: 10 IND 28 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 7
01:38:58.19
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:19:09.39 41:06 1.5mph 00:19:09.39
Swim 2 00:01:16.27 20:27 2.9mph 00:20:25.66
T1 00:02:29.84 40:11 1.5mph 00:22:55.49
Bike 00:48:53.25 03:54 15.3mph 01:11:48.74
T2 00:00:30.86 08:16 7.2mph 01:12:19.60
Finish 00:26:38.60 08:34 7.0mph 01:38:58.19
28 MATTHEW FOUCHEAUX M: 18 IND 54 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 16
01:40:27.89
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:51.83 36:11 1.7mph 00:16:51.83
Swim 2 00:01:58.67 31:49 1.9mph 00:18:50.49
T1 00:02:30.90 40:28 1.5mph 00:21:21.39
Bike 00:49:08.64 03:55 15.3mph 01:10:30.02
T2 00:01:36.35 25:50 2.3mph 01:12:06.37
Finish 00:28:21.53 09:07 6.6mph 01:40:27.89
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29 CAMERON - CHARLEY - M:19 RELAY-COED 72 Laps: 6 6 N/A COED RELAY: 5
CAGE TEAM 01:41:24.70
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:15:40.07 33:37 1.8mph 00:15:40.07
Swim 2 00:05:17.47 25:09 0.7mph 00:20:57.53
T1 00:00:33.42 08:57 6.7mph 00:21:30.94
Bike 00:52:34.56 04:12 14.3mph 01:14:05.50
T2 00:00:16.16 04:20 13.8mph 01:14:21.66
Finish 00:27:03.04 08:42 6.9mph 01:41:24.70
30 MATTHEW ENNIS M: 20 IND 27 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 17
01:41:32.31
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:37.80 35:41 1.7mph 00:16:37.80
Swim 2 00:01:36.47 25:52 2.3mph 00:18:14.27
T1 00:47:37.86 46:32 0.1mph 01:05:52.12
Bike 00:01:23.77 00:06 537.2mph 01:07:15.89
T2 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:07:15.89
Finish 00:34:16.43 11:01 5.4mph 01:41:32.31
31 NELLIE MORAN F:11 IND 9 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 8
01:41:36.91
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:17:36.81 37:47 1.6mph 00:17:36.81
Swim 2 00:01:31.62 24:34 2.4mph 00:19:08.42
T1 00:02:00.84 32:24 1.9mph 00:21:09.26
Bike 00:49:44.16 03:58 15.1mph 01:10:53.41
T2 00:01:22.85 22:13 2.7mph 01:12:16.25
Finish 00:29:20.67 09:26 6.4mph 01:41:36.91
32 COURTNEY FULLER F: 12 IND 57 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 9
01:42:05.21
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:19:21.61 41:32 1.4mph 00:19:21.61
Swim 2 00:06:24.39 43:06 0.6mph 00:25:45.99
T1 00:02:04.38 33:21 1.8mph 00:27:50.37
Bike 00:42:38.04 03:24 17.6mph 01:10:28.41
T2 00:02:00.06 32:12 1.9mph 01:12:28.46
Finish 00:29:36.76 09:31 6.3mph 01:42:05.21
33 JESSICA COPP F: 13 IND 71 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 10
01:43:05.37
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:21:36.59 46:22 1.3mph 00:21:36.59
Swim 2 00:05:38.18 30:42 0.7mph 00:27:14.76
T1 00:03:01.19 48:35 1.2mph 00:30:15.95
Bike 00:45:29.75 03:38 16.5mph 01:15:45.70
T2 00:00:50.09 13:26 4.5mph 01:16:35.78
Finish 00:26:29.59 08:31 7.0mph 01:43:05.37
34 CRAIG LINGO M: 21 IND 52 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 18
01:43:06.84
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:23:32.34 50:30 1.2mph 00:23:32.34
Swim 2 00:03:45.77 00:33 1.0mph 00:27:18.10
T1 00:02:54.61 46:50 1.3mph 00:30:12.71
Bike 00:40:39.04 03:15 18.5mph 01:10:51.75
T2 00:01:26.76 23:16 2.6mph 01:12:18.51
Finish 00:30:48.33 09:54 6.1mph 01:43:06.84
35 NATALIE MITCHELL F: 14 IND 64 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 11
01:45:17.71
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:15:13.32 32:39 1.8mph 00:15:13.32
Swim 2 00:05:25.27 27:14 0.7mph 00:20:38.59
Tl 00:02:50.55 45:44 1.3mph 00:23:29.14
Bike 00:52:59.43 04:14 14.2mph 01:16:28.57
T2 00:00:41.91 11:14 5.3mph 01:17:10.47
Finish 00:28:07.24 09:03 6.6mph 01:45:17.71
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36 JASON VASQUEZ M: 22 IND 51 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 19
01:45:42.79
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:24:11.90 51:55 1.2mph 00:24:11.90
Swim 2 00:03:52.87 02:27 1.0mph 00:28:04.77
T1 00:03:04.83 49:34 1.2mph 00:31:09.59
Bike 00:47:22.18 03:47 15.8mph 01:18:31.77
T2 00:00:37.18 09:58 6.0mph 01:19:08.95
Finish 00:26:33.85 08:33 7.0mph 01:45:42.79
37 NICK BODRUG M: 23 IND 74 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 20
01:47:58.34
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:22:05.26 47:23 1.3mph 00:22:05.26
Swim 2 00:05:50.25 33:56 0.6mph 00:27:55.50
T1 00:04:08.98 06:46 0.9mph 00:32:04.48
Bike 00:46:33.65 03:43 16.1mph 01:18:38.12
T2 00:01:16.98 20:38 2.9mph 01:19:55.09
Finish 00:28:03.25 09:01 6.6mph 01:47:58.34
38 RUSSEL FROST M: 24 IND 33 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 21
01:49:27.38
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:23:13.79 49:50 1.2mph 00:23:13.79
Swim 2 00:03:57.44 03:41 0.9mph 00:27:11.23
T1 00:05:08.18 22:39 0.7mph 00:32:19.41
Bike 00:43:55.67 03:30 17.1mph 01:16:15.07
T2 00:02:31.25 40:34 1.5mph 01:18:46.31
Finish 00:30:41.07 09:52 6.1mph 01:49:27.38
39 DARIN HILTON M: 25 IND 23 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 22
01:49:35.68
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:19:34.12 41:59 1.4mph 00:19:34.12
Swim 2 00:01:31.86 24:38 2.4mph 00:21:05.97
T1 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 00:21:05.97
Bike 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 00:21:05.97
T2 01:28:29.72 44:11 0.0mph 01:49:35.68
Finish 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:49:35.68
40 WILLIE COCKRELL M: 26 IND 32 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 23
01:49:57.62
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:17:56.62 38:30 1.6mph 00:17:56.62
Swim 2 00:03:25.89 55:13 1.1mph 00:21:22.50
T1 00:03:28.03 55:47 1.1mph 00:24:50.53
Bike 00:47:45.11 03:49 15.7mph 01:12:35.64
T2 00:01:52.56 30:11 2.0mph 01:14:28.20
Finish 00:35:29.43 11:25 5.3mph 01:49:57.62
41 RICKY - BURL - ALEX TEAM M: 27 RELAY-MALE 60 Laps: 6 6 N/A MALE RELAY: 2
01:49:59.05
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:20:59.84 45:03 1.3mph 00:20:59.84
Swim 2 00:06:00.74 36:45 0.6mph 00:27:00.58
T1 00:00:36.09 09:40 6.2mph 00:27:36.67
Bike 00:50:43.90 04:03 14.8mph 01:18:20.56
T2 00:00:17.81 04:46 12.6mph 01:18:38.37
Finish 00:31:20.68 10:05 5.9mph 01:49:59.05
42 LISA HAWS F: 15 IND 43 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 12
01:53:24.22
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:20:32.35 44:04 1.4mph 00:20:32.35
Swim 2 00:03:37.37 58:18 1.0mph 00:24:09.72
T1 00:02:18.17 37:03 1.6mph 00:26:27.88
Bike 00:53:06.55 04:14 14.1mph 01:19:34.43
T2 00:01:26.29 23:08 2.6mph 01:21:00.71
Finish 00:32:23.52 10:25 5.8mph 01:53:24.22
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43 MEGAN HENRIE F: 16 IND 46 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 13
01:54:46.46
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:19:04.75 40:56 1.5mph 00:19:04.75
Swim 2 00:03:23.41 54:33 1.1mph 00:22:28.16
T1 00:02:48.60 45:13 1.3mph 00:25:16.75
Bike 00:52:38.97 04:12 14.2mph 01:17:55.72
T2 00:01:52.28 30:06 2.0mph 01:19:48.00
Finish 00:34:58.47 11:15 5.3mph 01:54:46.46
44 CHRISTI MARTIN F: 17 IND 63 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 14
01:55:27.16
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:18:48.93 40:22 1.5mph 00:18:48.93
Swim 2 00:05:43.52 32:08 0.7mph 00:24:32.45
T1 00:02:29.05 39:58 1.5mph 00:27:01.50
Bike 00:57:02.95 04:33 13.1mph 01:24:04.44
T2 00:01:48.02 28:58 2.1mph 01:25:52.46
Finish 00:29:34.70 09:31 6.3mph 01:55:27.16
45 HEATHER GREENE F: 18 IND 67 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 15
01:55:53.45
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:24:43.43 53:03 1.1mph 00:24:43.43
Swim 2 00:05:36.19 30:10 0.7mph 00:30:19.62
T1 00:54:38.57 39:23 0.1mph 01:24:58.19
Bike 00:02:22.83 00:11 315.1mph 01:27:21.01
T2 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:27:21.01
Finish 00:28:32.44 09:11 6.5mph 01:55:53.45
46 RAEVIN RICHARDSON F: 19 IND 22 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 16
01:56:07.18
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:13:48.97 29:38 2.0mph 00:13:48.97
Swim 2 00:01:48.69 29:09 2.1mph 00:15:37.66
T1 00:01:56.14 31:09 1.9mph 00:17:33.80
Bike 00:59:25.33 04:45 12.6mph 01:16:59.12
T2 00:01:26.20 23:07 2.6mph 01:18:25.32
Finish 00:37:41.87 12:08 4.9mph 01:56:07.18
47 ADIA DAWN F: 20 IND 35 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 17
01:57:04.90
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:45.54 35:57 1.7mph 00:16:45.54
Swim 2 00:03:33.14 57:10 1.0mph 00:20:18.68
T1 00:03:24.31 54:48 1.1mph 00:23:42.99
Bike 00:57:27.29 04:35 13.1mph 01:21:10.27
T2 00:02:05.75 33:43 1.8mph 01:23:16.02
Finish 00:33:48.89 10:53 5.5mph 01:57:04.90
48 AARON - DANIEL TEAM M:28 RELAY-MALE 31 Laps: 6 6 N/A MALE RELAY: 3
01:57:21.83
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:23:54.05 51:17 1.2mph 00:23:54.05
Swim 2 00:03:50.22 01:45 1.0mph 00:27:44.27
T1 00:04:23.71 10:43 0.8mph 00:32:07.98
Bike 00:50:41.62 04:03 14.8mph 01:22:49.59
T2 00:00:37.62 10:05 5.9mph 01:23:27.20
Finish 00:33:54.63 10:54 5.5mph 01:57:21.83
49 JOHN HAGERT M: 29 IND 24 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 24
01:57:30.56
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:20:17.30 43:32 1.4mph 00:20:17.30
Swim 2 00:01:38.45 26:24 2.3mph 00:21:55.75
T1 00:03:16.04 52:34 1.1mph 00:25:11.79
Bike 00:52:02.93 04:09 14.4mph 01:17:14.71
T2 00:02:14.25 36:00 1.7mph 01:19:28.96
Finish 00:38:01.60 12:14 4.9mph 01:57:30.56
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50 DARIN FERGUSON M: 30 IND 77 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 25
01:58:14.86
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:18:30.51 39:42 1.5mph 00:18:30.51
Swim 2 00:05:53.08 34:42 0.6mph 00:24:23.58
T1 00:05:17.47 25:09 0.7mph 00:29:41.04
Bike 00:49:46.18 03:58 15.1mph 01:19:27.22
T2 00:01:19.11 21:13 2.8mph 01:20:46.32
Finish 00:37:28.54 12:03 5.0mph 01:58:14.86
51 PAMELA CHEEK F: 21 IND 82 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 18
01:58:44.47
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:21:35.88 46:20 1.3mph 00:21:35.88
Swim 2 00:03:46.98 00:52 1.0mph 00:25:22.86
T1 00:04:19.61 09:37 0.9mph 00:29:42.47
Bike 00:52:14.12 04:10 14.4mph 01:21:56.58
T2 00:02:38.21 42:26 1.4mph 01:24:34.78
Finish 00:34:09.69 10:59 5.5mph 01:58:44.47
52 ANTHONY VALDEZ M: 31 IND 45 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 26
01:58:44.63
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:23:41.54 50:50 1.2mph 00:23:41.54
Swim 2 00:03:41.78 59:29 1.0mph 00:27:23.31
T1 00:03:23.84 54:40 1.1mph 00:30:47.14
Bike 00:53:21.64 04:16 14.1mph 01:24:08.78
T2 00:01:12.13 19:20 3.1mph 01:25:20.91
Finish 00:33:23.72 10:44 5.6mph 01:58:44.63
53 BRIAN SKYLES M: 32 IND 78 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 27
02:01:15.86
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:24:36.04 52:47 1.1mph 00:24:36.04
Swim 2 00:05:34.95 29:50 0.7mph 00:30:10.98
T1 00:03:18.57 53:15 1.1mph 00:33:29.55
Bike 00:47:41.68 03:48 15.7mph 01:21:11.22
T2 00:02:18.98 37:16 1.6mph 01:23:30.19
Finish 00:37:45.67 12:09 4.9mph 02:01:15.86
54 ALI POUGIALES F: 22 IND 75 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 19
02:06:48.14
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:16:18.94 35:00 1.7mph 00:16:18.94
Swim 2 00:11:06.48 58:45 0.3mph 00:27:25.41
T1 00:04:11.63 07:29 0.9mph 00:31:37.04
Bike 00:54:53.87 04:23 13.7mph 01:26:30.90
T2 00:03:00.03 48:17 1.2mph 01:29:30.93
Finish 00:37:17.22 12:00 5.0mph 02:06:48.14
55 CYNTHIA MARIE F: 23 IND 37 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 20
02:08:49.30
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:25:35.88 54:55 1.1mph 00:25:35.88
Swim 2 00:03:49.05 01:26 1.0mph 00:29:24.92
T1 00:04:15.87 08:37 0.9mph 00:33:40.79
Bike 00:54:49.44 04:23 13.7mph 01:28:30.22
T2 00:03:02.55 48:57 1.2mph 01:31:32.77
Finish 00:37:16.53 11:59 5.0mph 02:08:49.30
56 BRIAN MCMURTREY M: 33 IND 41 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 28
02:09:18.02
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:30:23.64 05:13 0.9mph 00:30:23.64
Swim 2 00:04:09.53 06:55 0.9mph 00:34:33.16
T1 00:03:21.47 54:02 1.1mph 00:37:54.63
Bike 00:58:36.08 04:41 12.8mph 01:36:30.71
T2 00:01:26.15 23:06 2.6mph 01:37:56.85
Finish 00:31:21.18 10:05 5.9mph 02:09:18.02
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57 ANN KRAUS F: 24 IND 73 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 21
02:09:33.81
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:19:29.70 41:49 1.4mph 00:19:29.70
Swim 2 00:06:07.49 38:34 0.6mph 00:25:37.18
T1 00:04:50.90 18:01 0.8mph 00:30:28.08
Bike 00:54:50.22 04:23 13.7mph 01:25:18.30
T2 00:01:15.08 20:08 3.0mph 01:26:33.37
Finish 00:43:00.45 13:50 4.3mph 02:09:33.81
58 JO ELLEN - TANYA TEAM F: 25 RELAY- 59 Laps: 6 6 N/A FEMALE RELAY: 1
FEMALE 02:11:33.74
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:18:25.97 39:33 1.5mph 00:18:25.97
Swim 2 00:06:06.85 38:23 0.6mph 00:24:32.82
T1 00:04:38.50 14:41 0.8mph 00:29:11.31
Bike 01:09:22.19 05:32 10.8mph 01:38:33.50
T2 00:00:29.10 07:48 7.7mph 01:39:02.59
Finish 00:32:31.15 10:28 5.7mph 02:11:33.74
59 ROBERT DRAPER M: 34 IND 20 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 29
02:16:50.97
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:29:51.77 04:04 0.9mph 00:29:51.77
Swim 2 00:02:01.43 32:34 1.8mph 00:31:53.20
T1 00:02:37.96 42:22 1.4mph 00:34:31.16
Bike 00:58:36.54 04:41 12.8mph 01:33:07.70
T2 00:00:00.00 00:00 0.0mph 01:33:07.70
Finish 00:43:43.28 14:04 4.3mph 02:16:50.97
60 HANNAH ROBERTSON F: 26 IND 40 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 22
02:17:59.74
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:21:38.01 46:25 1.3mph 00:21:38.01
Swim 2 00:03:43.60 59:58 1.0mph 00:25:21.61
T1 00:03:10.60 51:07 1.2mph 00:28:32.21
Bike 01:05:16.51 05:13 11.5mph 01:33:48.71
T2 00:00:49.93 13:23 4.5mph 01:34:38.64
Finish 00:43:21.11 13:57 4.3mph 02:17:59.74
61 JOSEPH MCSWEENEY M: 35 IND 26 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 30
02:20:00.65
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:21:03.33 45:10 1.3mph 00:21:03.33
Swim 2 00:06:31.53 45:01 0.6mph 00:27:34.86
T1 00:05:25.64 27:20 0.7mph 00:33:00.49
Bike 00:59:11.09 04:44 12.7mph 01:32:11.58
T2 00:03:45.09 00:22 1.0mph 01:35:56.67
Finish 00:44:03.99 14:11 4.2mph 02:20:00.65
62 JOSEPH D, AOALESSANDRO M: 36 IND 58 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 31
02:21:15.87
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:30:40.69 05:49 0.9mph 00:30:40.69
Swim 2 00:05:26.96 27:41 0.7mph 00:36:07.65
T1 00:03:24.72 54:54 1.1mph 00:39:32.36
Bike 01:08:42.49 05:29 10.9mph 01:48:14.84
T2 00:01:04.92 17:24 3.4mph 01:49:19.76
Finish 00:31:56.11 10:16 5.8mph 02:21:15.87
63 MERRY DUNCAN F: 27 IND 48 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 23
02:25:14.24
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:26:01.17 55:49 1.1mph 00:26:01.17
Swim 2 00:04:08.42 06:37 0.9mph 00:30:09.58
T1 00:02:06.07 33:48 1.8mph 00:32:15.65
Bike 01:04:39.85 05:10 11.6mph 01:36:55.50
T2 00:01:12.82 19:31 3.1mph 01:38:08.31
Finish 00:47:05.93 15:09 4.0mph 02:25:14.24
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64 ROBERT NORTON M: 37 IND 70 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 32
02:27:30.97
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:25:00.12 53:38 1.1mph 00:25:00.12
Swim 2 00:06:08.04 38:42 0.6mph 00:31:08.16
Tl 00:05:45.96 32:47 0.6mph 00:36:54.11
Bike 00:54:38.69 04:22 13.7mph 01:31:32.80
T2 00:05:18.45 25:24 0.7mph 01:36:51.25
Finish 00:50:39.73 16:18 3.7mph 02:27:30.97
65 BARD ROGERS M: 38 IND 55 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 33
02:28:51.35
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:32:58.04 10:44 0.8mph 00:32:58.04
Swim 2 00:10:20.78 46:30 0.4mph 00:43:18.81
T1 00:01:07.60 18:07 3.3mph 00:44:26.41
Bike 01:05:09.21 05:12 11.5mph 01:49:35.62
T2 00:03:18.67 53:17 1.1mph 01:52:54.29
Finish 00:35:57.07 11:34 5.2mph 02:28:51.35
66 JENNIFER SANTOPIETRO F: 28 HYBRID 62 Laps: 6 6 N/A
02:28:57.02
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:23:28.10 50:21 1.2mph 00:23:28.10
Swim 2 00:06:04.51 37:46 0.6mph 00:29:32.61
T1 00:07:42.24 03:58 0.5mph 00:37:14.84
Bike 00:59:01.94 04:43 12.7mph 01:36:16.77
T2 00:04:24.62 10:58 0.8mph 01:40:41.39
Finish 00:48:15.64 15:32 3.9mph 02:28:57.02
67 GARY MCMURTREY M: 39 IND 80 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Male: 34
02:38:55.28
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:25:21.67 54:25 1.1mph 00:25:21.67
Swim 2 00:07:40.13 03:24 0.5mph 00:33:01.79
T1 00:06:23.65 42:54 0.6mph 00:39:25.44
Bike 01:11:40.18 05:44 10.5mph 01:51:05.61
T2 00:02:20.17 37:35 1.6mph 01:53:25.77
Finish 00:45:29.51 14:38 4.1mph 02:38:55.28
68 ERIN MCMURTREY F: 29 IND 79 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 24
02:39:51.50
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:26:14.95 56:19 1.1mph 00:26:14.95
Swim 2 00:06:47.37 49:15 0.5mph 00:33:02.32
T1 00:07:36.12 02:20 0.5mph 00:40:38.43
Bike 01:20:30.39 06:26 9.3mph 02:01:08.82
T2 00:01:13.38 19:40 3.0mph 02:02:22.19
Finish 00:37:29.32 12:03 5.0mph 02:39:51.50
69 CARLA FULLER F: 30 IND 56 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 25
02:40:27.49
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:24:25.16 52:23 1.1mph 00:24:25.16
Swim 2 00:04:48.69 17:25 0.8mph 00:29:13.85
T1 00:06:21.71 42:22 0.6mph 00:35:35.55
Bike 01:11:44.31 05:44 10.5mph 01:47:19.86
T2 00:01:34.20 25:15 2.4mph 01:48:54.05
Finish 00:51:33.45 16:35 3.6mph 02:40:27.49
70 HOLLY ROBERTS F: 31 IND 76 Laps: 6 6 N/A Overall Female: 26
02:40:47.94
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:30:05.02 04:33 0.9mph 00:30:05.02
Swim 2 00:05:56.72 35:40 0.6mph 00:36:01.74
Tl 00:03:34.41 57:30 1.0mph 00:39:36.14
Bike 01:14:29.12 05:57 10.1mph 01:54:05.26
T2 00:01:15.13 20:09 3.0mph 01:55:20.38
Finish 00:45:27.56 14:37 4.1mph 02:40:47.94
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71 KATHY STANTON F: 32 IND 50 Laps: 6 N/A Overall Female: 27
02:50:21.83
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:23:18.01 49:59 1.2mph 00:23:18.01
Swim 2 00:04:15.22 08:27 0.9mph 00:27:33.22
T1 00:06:39.14 47:03 0.6mph 00:34:12.35
Bike 01:17:43.93 06:13 9.6mph 01:51:56.28
T2 00:00:50.12 13:26 4.5mph 01:52:46.40
Finish 00:57:35.44 18:32 3.2mph 02:50:21.83
72 KELLY MCMURTREY F: 33 IND 68 Laps: 6 N/A Overall Female: 28
02:59:31.19
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Swim 00:29:20.50 02:57 1.0mph 00:29:20.50
Swim 2 00:06:15.64 40:45 0.6mph 00:35:36.14
T1 00:05:52.49 34:32 0.6mph 00:41:28.62
Bike 01:25:29.66 06:50 8.8mph 02:06:58.28
T2 00:01:19.45 21:18 2.8mph 02:08:17.72
Finish 00:51:13.47 16:29 3.6mph 02:59:31.19

Printed: 9/11/2022 5:07:52 PM

Page: 11 of 11



